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2023-120002
2023-120003
2023-120004
2023-120005
2023-120006
2023-120007
2023-120008
2023-120009

12/2/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/13/2023
12/24/2023

22:13hrs.
10:26hrs.
15:5%hrs.
23:13hrs.
09:25hrs.
10:10hrs.
23:39hrs.
13:58hrs.

4001 Northeast Dr.
#1 Warhawk Way
4105 Bon-Aire Dr.

4201 Northeast Dr.
701 University Ave.
701 University Ave.
4001 Northeast Dr.

Burglary of a Mv.
Traffic Investigation
Traffic Investigation
Traffic Investigation

Criminal Trespass

Banned from Campus
Code of Conduct (C.D.S.)

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

pending
cleared
cleared
cleared
cleared
cleared
cleared
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