2	2023-120002	12/2/2023	22:13hrs.	4001 Northeast Dr.	Burglary of a Mv.	yes	pending
3	2023-120003	12/5/2023	10:26hrs.	#1 Warhawk Way	Traffic Investigation	yes	cleared
4	2023-120004	12/5/2023	15:59hrs.	4105 Bon-Aire Dr.	Traffic Investigation	yes	cleared
5	2023-120005	12/5/2023	23:13hrs.	4201 Northeast Dr.	Traffic Investigation	yes	cleared
6	2023-120006	12/11/2023	09:25hrs.	701 University Ave.	Criminal Trespass	yes	cleared
7	2023-120007	12/11/2023	10:10hrs.	701 University Ave.	Banned from Campus	yes	cleared
8	2023-120008	12/13/2023	23:39hrs.	4001 Northeast Dr.	Code of Conduct (C.D.S.)	yes	cleared
9	2023-120009	12/24/2023	13:58hrs.				